V160
Interconnect VXI Slot-0 Controller
FEATURES
•	 Provides a VXIbus interface for the Interconnect Highway
•	 Up to 126 controllers per Interconnect network
•	 Provides full VXI Slot-0 functionality
•	 Provides full throughput with a 2 km maximum distance

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V160-AA13 Interconnect VXI Slot-0 Controller
V160-AB23 Interconnect VXI Slot-0 Controller with 4 Mbyte
Memory
V160-BA13 Interconnect VXI Slot-0 Controller with Trigger Line
Interface
V160-BB23 Interconnect VXI Slot-0 Controller with 4 Mbyte
Memory and Trigger Line Interface
V160-0001    4 Mbyte Memory Factory Upgrade
RELATED PRODUCTS
Model 2961	 VME Interconnect Host Adapter
Model 2962	 PCI Interconnect Host Adapter
Model 3972	 Interconnect CAMAC Crate Controller